Small Business Regulatory Review Committee

Governor Haley Appointees

Mr. Kenneth A. Breivik {Chairman)
Nehemiah Communications

101 Rice Bent Way, #6, Columbia, S.C. 29229
ken@ nehemiahcommunications.com

Mr. Walter Carr

Carr Properties, LLC

5806 Campbell Street, Hanahan, S.C. 29410
843.744.2863 walter@carr-properties.com

Mr. Jeff D. Cutliff

1St Class Construction / 1St Class Painting /
Foothills Paint & Supply

105 Cutliff Lane, Anderson, 5.C. 29625
864.224.9448 jefflstclass@charter.net

Mr. Nick Odom, Jr.

EHS

877 Hollcroft Place, Rock Hill, 5. C. 29732
803.547.1533 nick.odom@springs.com

Ms. Suzanne Pucci

Stanley Steemer

710-B Buckner Road, Columbia, S.C. 29203
803.754.2219 suzanne.pucci@steemer.com

Senator Hugh K. Leatherman, Sr. Appointees,
President Pro Tempore of the Senate

Mr. Mike Lavespere

Business Data Systems

3105 W. Palmetto Street, Florence, 5.C. 29501
843.317.6509 mike@bdssc.com

Mr. Grey Raines

Raines Hospitality

2506 Keswick Road, Florence, 5.C. 29501
843.229.9172 grey@springridgedev.net

Mr. Richie Wilhoit
Millwright Services of Florence, Inc.
3004 W. Palmetto Street, Florence, 5.C. 29501

Representative Jay Lucas Appointees, Speaker of the

House

Mpr. Charlie Bryan

Campbell Tile Company

P.O. Box 25399, Greenville, 5.C. 29616
864.288.3371 charlie@campbelltile.com

Ms. Evelyn Reis Perry

Carolina Sound Communications

7630 Southrail Road, N. Charleston, 5.C. 29420
Evelyn@carolina-sound.com

Mr. Charles Towne, Sr.

All Seasons True Value Hardware /
Just Ask Rental / B2B

P.0O. Box 13719, Charleston, 5.C. 29422
843.795.4101 ctownesr@aol.com

Ex Officio Members

Senator Thomas C. Alexander

SC Senate

P.O. Box 142, Columbia, 5.C. 29201
803.212.6220 thomasalexander@scssenate.gov

Representative William E. Sandifer, Il

SC House of Representatives

522B Blatt Building, Columbia, S.C. 29211
803.734.3109 billsandifer@schouse.gov

House and Senate Staff Representatives

Mr. Jamey Goldin

S. C. House of Representatives

P.C. Box 11867, Columbia, S.C. 29211
803.734.3019 jameygoldin@schouse.gov

Ms. Lisa Widener

Dir. of Research, SC Senate

313 Gressette Building, Columbia, 5.C. 29201
P.O. Box 142, Columbia, 5.C. 29202
803.212.6222 lisawidener@scsenate.gov
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